3
co

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 7 8
27 210  K156-1107656 1 1 1 Poryar Lever
211 901018-0 459967 6035 1 1 1 [aii6a 7x0,5 Washer 7x0.5
212 901107 459871 1201 1 1 1 nmunT 1,6%10 Cotter 1.6x10
213 Kl156-1107256 457175 2587 1 1 1 [MpyxunHa Spring
214 KI151-1107234 457175 3090 1 1 1 Ocb Axle
215 900509 459967 1021 1 1 1 Bonr M4x13 Bolt M4x13
216  K23-55-01 457171 1265 1 1 1 3aXXUM KPOHILTEHHA TATH Rod bracket clamp
217 220051-I129 459432 1053 2 2 2 Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10
218  KI156-1107011 457175 2503 1 1 1 KpoHireitn Bracket
28 219  KI151B-1107300 457175 3122 1 | 1 Kpsiika kapbiopaTtopa B coope Carburettor cover in assy
220 K151B-1107394 457175 3076 1 1 1 Kpriliika KianaHa pazoajiaHCUPOBKU Disbalance valve cover
221 KI150-1107396 457175 2041 1 1 1 Ipoknanka Gasket
222 KI151B-1107305 457175 3126 1 1 1 Knanan pazbanaHcupoBKHU B cOope Disbalance valve in assy
223 KI151B-1107306 457175 3127 1 1 1 LlTok Rod
224 K150-1107383 457175 2040 2 2 2 ait6a Washer
225  KI150-1107168-01 4571752014 1 1 1 [ait6a Washer
226  KI151B-1107307 457175 3128 1 1 1 [ait6a HanpaBsioLast Guide washer
227  K151-1107386 457175 3085 1 1 1 [Taii6a Washer
228  KI151B-1107302 457175 3124 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
229  KI151B-1107303 457175 3125 1 1 1 ®ukcarop Stop
230  KI151B-1107372 457175 3132 1 1 1 BunT 3K0HOCTaTa Econostat screw
231  KI151B-1107373 457175 3133 1 1 1 Pacnibutnrenib 5koHOCTaTa Econostat atomizer
232 KI151B-1107304 457175 3136 1 1 1 [ITait6a ynmopHast Thrust washer
233 451303 457171 1346 1 1 1 IIpoknanka Gasket
234 K150-1107397 457175 2009 1 1 1 Tpy0ka Pipe
235 222963-1129 459422 1028 2 2 2 Bunt M3x8 Screw M3x8
236 K156-1107310 45 7175 2599 1 1 1 Ocb BO3IYLIHOI 3aCIOHKU B cOope Choke axle in assy
237  K156-1107311 457175 2600 1 1 1 Ocb BO3IYIIIHOM 3aCJIOHKHU Choke axle
238  K156-1107316 457175 2605 1 1 1 Pbruar Lever
239  K156-1107322 457175 2611 2 2 2 IMoBomok Dog
240  K156-1107313 457175 2602 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
241  KI151-1107371 4571753109 1 1 1 3acyioHKa BO3IylTHASs Choke
242 K156-1107320 457175 2609 1 1 1 Poruar B cbope Lever assy
243 KI156-1107321 457175 2610 1 1 1 Poyar Lever
244  K151B-1107310 4571753129 1 1 1 Ocb B cbope Axle in assy
245  KI151B-1107317 457175 3131 1 1 1 Pbruar Lever
246 K151B-1107311 457175 3130 1 1 1 Ocb Axle
247  K151B-1107301 4571753123 1 1 1 Kpsiiika kapoiopaTopa Carburettor cover


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107312

6L

219
87

85
220
221
222
223
224
225
224
226
227
228
229

16
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
E239
243
68

16
17

244
E245
246

247
248
249

K151B-1107300—\ﬁﬁq -
220056-1M29 e 2
900901-0 E, ﬁmm %ﬂ@% 1

- X 252
=S S 11 T -
K151B-1107305 N ‘Xﬁm ] s
K151B-1107306 B, o
K150-1107383 ¥ N\ ®
K150-1107168-01 \\\\\\\» -
K150-1107383 Y4 s
K151B-1107307 o
K151-1107386 2
K151B-1107302 .
K151B-1107303 2
900906-0 250
K151B-1107372 25
K151B-1107373 z
K151B-1107304 o
451303 i
K150-1107397 26
222963-M129 o

K156-1107310 254
K156-1107311
K156-1107316 /
k1561107322 5 5 / /I |
K156-1107313—W{fmmm@»f
K151-1107371 il
K156-1107320 ) >

K1 56-1107322J -

K156-1107321 ar
220003-1129 J o
900906-0 7
901019-0 K
K151B-1107310 TS
K151B-1107312 L

K151B-1107311
K151B-1107301
K150-1107522
3513.3747

277
278
279
140

Puc. 28. Kap6roparop (1107)/5
Fig. 28. Carburettor (1107)/5

901108
K156-1107318
901019-0
K156-1107319
K156-1107317
K59-1107217
900906-0
220003-M29
901048-0
900901-0
220050-M29
K156-1107334
K156-1107333
901108
K156-1107330
K156-1 107331}]
K156-1107332
451601
K150-1107376
K156-1107515
K156-1107521
K150-1107519
K150-1107517
K156-1107516
K150-1107518
K156-1107327
K156-1107337
K156-1107338
K156-1107339
K156-1107312
900835-0
900906-0
K156-1107328
220003-M29
K156-1107309
K156-1107525
K150-1 107504-0T}|
K156-1107503
223014-MN29



S 1| 2 | 3 4 5 6 | 7 |

28 248 K150-1107522 457175 2050 2 2 2 Tpybxa Pipe
249 3513.3747 1 1 1 DIeKTPOMarHUT Electromagnet
250 901108 459951 7202 1 1 1 nmmHT 1%8 Cotter 1x8
251 K156-110731§ 457175 2607 1 1 1 [aii6a Washer
252 K156-1107319 457175 2608 1 1 1 Poruar Lever
253 K156-1107317 457175 2606 1 1 1 Pbruar Lever
254  K59-1107211 4571752134 1 1 1 [laii6a Washer
255 901048-0 459951 6061 2 2 2 [11aii6a 4,2x0,5 Washer 4.2x0.5
256 220050-1129 459432 1052 1 1 1 Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
257  K156-1107334 4571752619 1 1 1 tudpr Set pin
258  K156-1107333 4571752618 1 1 1 Peryar Lever
259  K156-110733d 4571752615 1 1 1 Poruar B cbope Lever assy
260 K156-1107331 4571752616 1 1 1 Pbryar Lever
261  K156-1107332 4571752617 1 1 1 Ltudr Set pin
262 K150-1107374 4571752039 3 3 3 Lnunbka Stud
263  K156-1107519 457175 2506 1 1 1 Huadparma B cbope Diaphragm in assy
264  K156-1107521 457175 2627 1 1 1 Tsra Rod
265 K150-1107519 457175 2049 1 1 1 [laii6a Washer
266 K150-1107517 4571752047 2 2 2 [ait6a Washer
267 K156-1107514 457175 2626 1 1 1 Huadparma Diaphragm
268  K150-1107519 457175 2048 1 1 1 I11ajii6a criermanbHas Special washer
269  K156-1107327 4571752613 1 1 1 Tsra Rod
270  K156-110733% 4571752621 1 1 1 Tapenka Plate
271  K156-1107334 4571752622 1 1 1 Ilaii6a Washer
272 K156-1107339 4571752623 1 1 1 [ait6a Washer
273 K156-1107317 457175 2601 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
274 900835-0 459552 1051 1 1 1 laiika M3 Nut M3
275 KI156-1107324 4571752614 1 1 1 XomyT Yoke
276 K156-1107309 457175 2598 1 1 | [pyxuHa Spring
277  K156-1107529 457175 2628 1 1 1 Kprika B coope Cover in assy
278  K150-1107504403 457175 2045 1 1 1 Kuknep Jet
279  K156-1107503 457175 2624 1 1 1 Kpbliika Cover

- 4178-11070101 1 1 - Kap6iopatop B coope Carburettor in assy

Ioarpynna 1108. IpuBoa ynpapjieHus ApoccebHOM H BO3AYIMHOM 32CJIOHKAMHA
Subgroup 1108. Throttle and Choke Control

29 1 69-1108014
2 252003-I129

4543150194 1 1 1
459811 1204 2 2 2

[Tenanb B cOope
ait6a 5

Pedal in assy
Washer 5


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107522
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107318
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107319
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107317
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107217
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107334
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107333
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107330
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107331
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107332
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107376
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107515
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107521
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107519
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107517
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107516
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107518
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107327
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107337
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107338
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107339
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107312
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107328
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107309
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107525
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107504
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107503
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1108014

18

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

29 3 258012-1129 459871 1016 5 5 5 ImmmaT 2x12 Cotter 2x12
4 258038-1129 459871 1049 4 4 4 I munT 3,2x16 Cotter 3.2x16
S 252004-1129 459811 1205 4 4 4 laii6a 6 Washer 6
6 469-1108032 454316 0127 1 1 1 Pblyar Basmka Shaft lever
7 469-1108045 454316 0133 1 | | Ipokianka KpoHIUTEtHA Bracket gasket
8  469-1108041-01 454316 0131 1 1 1 Bryska Banuka Shaft bush
9  469-1108043 454316 0132 1 1 1 JepxaTenb BTYJIKU Bush holder
10 469-1108030 454316 0124 1 1 1 Banuk B cbope Shaft in assy
11 252134-1T12 459816 6045 4 4 4 1aii6a 6 mpyXuHHAas Spring washer 6
12 201416-1129 459346 1502 4 4 4 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12
13 260038-I129 459862 1039 1 1 1 [Tanew 8x35 Pin 8x35
14 469-1108020 454316 0122 1 1 1 Tara neganu Pedal rod
15  69-1108038 454315 0200 1 1 1 MyddrTa 1111 Bajmka Shaft rod sleeve
16 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
17 69-1108035-11 454315 3082 1 1 1 Tsra Banuka Shaft rod
18  469-1108024 454316 0123 1 1 1 HakoHeYHUK TITU neaanu Pedal rod head-piece
19 51-1106175 453114 0371 1 1 1 [IpyxuHa OTTsXKHAsL pbluara pyyHoU MojaKauyku Fuel pump hand actuator lever return spring

TOTJIMBHOTO Hacoca
20 469-1108040 454316 2723 1 1 1 Ckoba KperuieHUs! MPYKUHbI Spring fastening clamp
21 252177-1129 459816 1457 2 2 2 [lai16a 12 npyXuHHas C BHYyTPEHHUMHU 3yOLIaM1 Spring washer 12 with inner teeth
22 469-1108100-02 454316 0147 1 1 1 Tsra Bo3my1IHOI 3aCIOHKHU KapOiopaTopa B cbope Carburettor choke rod in assy
23 469-1108102-10 454316 2342 1 1 1 Pyuka TArm BO3MyIIHOM 3aCJIOHKH KapOropaTopa B coope Carburettor choke rod knob in assy
24 469-1108137 454316 0160 1 1 1 TpyOka 3amuTHast Protective tube
25 46-1108109-A 454316 4092 1 1 1 0O06o010YKa TATH BO3AYIIHON 3aCIOHKH KapOiopaTopa Carburettor choke rod sheathing
26 452-3724523 453111 8208 6 6 6 VIUTOTHUTEb TATH Rod seal
27  469-1108039 454316 0130 1 1 1 KpoHITeitH BajiKa akcejeparopa Accelerator shaft bracket
28  355600-1129 459964 6036 2 2 2 [lai16a 10,5 ynopHas peiyara Bajvka Shaft lever thrust washer 10.5
29 452-1108041 45 3111 7456 1 1 1 Brynka Banuka Shaft bush
30 469-1108048-50 454316 4336 1 1 1 Tsra pbluara BajJvka Shaft lever rod
31 250512-1129 459353 1057 2 2 2 Taiika M 10 Nut M10
32 21-1108042 454312 0234 1 1 1 [IpyxuHa TTH phIyara Lever rod spring
33 469-1108120-02 454316 1890 1 1 1 Tsra npoccenbHOIt 3aCTOHKU KapOropaTopa B cbope Throttle rod in assy
34 469-1108129-01 454316 0159 1 1 1 O0oJ104Ka TSITH APOCCENILHOM 3aCTIOHKH KapOiopaTopa Throttle rod sheathing
35 469-1108122-10 454316 2343 1 1 1 Pyuka Tsitvt ApocceTbHOIM 3acIOHKM KapOiopaTopa B coope Throttle rod knob in assy
36 250615-1129 459553 1260 2 2 2 laiika M 12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25
37 469-1108069-20 454316 2522 1 1 1 KpoHIITeitH 060J109KH TSITH IPOCCETBHOM 3aCTIOHKHI Throttle rod sheathing bracket
KapOroparopa

38 290377-1129 459523 1048 2 Boar M5x9 Bolt M5x9
39 252135-T12 459816 6046 1 [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8



oo
[\S]

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 9
29 40  6910-1108124 4543152645 1 1 1 [Inuibpka KperuieH!sl pelyaroB Lever fastening stud
41  469-1108090 454316 2276 1 1 1 PbIyar Taru [poccesibHOM 3aCIOHKU Throttle rod lever
42 258000-1129 459871 1001 1 1 1 I munT 1,5x10 Cotter 1.5x10
43 33032-1108050 453136 0118 1 1 1 Tsra npuBona K KaporopaTopy B coope Carburettor control rod in assy
- 469-1108050-30 454316 2941 Tsra npuBona K KaporopaTopy B coope Carburettor control rod in assy (for spare parts)
(115 3aIacHBIX YacTeil)
44 469-1108055-01 454316 4287 1 1 1 HakoHeuHuK TsiTH Rod head-piece
45  469-1108058 454316 0139 2 2 2 Cyxapb HAaKOHEUYHUKa TSITU Rod head-piece retainer
46  469-1108059 454316 0140 1 1 1 [Manen mapoBoit HAKOHEYHUKA Head-piece ball pin
47  20-1703075 454311 0701 1 1 1 [IpyxuHa HAKOHEYHMKA Head-piece spring
48 258025-1129 459871 1034 1 1 1 I munT 2,5%20 Cotter 2.5x20
49 469-1108056-01 454316 4301 1 1 1 HaxoHeuHuK TTH IpoccenbHO 3acIOHKH KapoopaTopa Throttle rod head-piece
50  33032-1108051 4531360119 1 1 1 Tsara mpuBoaa k kapooparopy Carburettor control rod
- 469-1108051-30 453111 6505 1 1 1 Tsra npuBona K KaporopaTopy (I 3amacHBIX YacTeil) Carburettor control rod (for spare parts)
51 469-1108075-20 454316 2523 1 1 1 Poruar apoccenbHOi 3aCIOHKY B cOope Throttle lever in assy
52 252234-1129 459816 1474 1 1 1 I1aii6a 6 3yOouartas Toothed washer 6
53 250608-1129 459553 1254 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6
Moarpynna 1109. @uabTp BO31ymHbIH
Subgroup 1109. Air Cleaner
30 1 31512-1109010 454321 0556 1 1 1 DubTp BO3MYLIHBIN B cOOpe Air cleaner in assy
2 417.1109130 456321 1891 1 1 1 [MepexonHUK BO3MyLTHOTO (PUIBTPA Air cleaner adapter
3 417.1109129 456321 1890 1 1 1 Ipoknanka nepexoqHMKa BO3MYIIHOTO (hUiIbTpa Air cleaner adapter gasket
4 252154-T12 459816 6005 3 3 3 aii6a 6J1 npyxuHHast Spring washer 6J1
5 250508-1129 459553 1054 3 3 3 laiika M6 Nut M6
6 31512-1109150 454321 0543 1 1 1 Mydra Coupling
7 31512-1109155 454321 0544 1 1 1 XOMYT CTSIKHOI B cOope Contracting yoke in assy
8 31512-1109156 454321 0545 1 1 1 XOMYT CTSKHOM Contracting yoke
9  451-1109162-01 4531118018 1 1 1 laiika xoMyTa Yoke nut
10 355255-T1 459964 6023 6 6 6 [Iaii6a crienaabHast Special washer
11 69-1303048 454315 0296 1 1 1 BonTt xomyta Yoke bolt
12 31512-1109028-01 454321 1277 1 1 1 [Mpoknanka Kpblky GuibTpa Filter cover gasket
13 31512-1109020 454321 0524 1 1 1 Kpsimika puibrpa Filter cover
14 220086-I129 459432 1088 1 1 1 Bunt M5x30 Screw M5x30
15  31512-1109313 454321 1446 1 1 1 XOMyT ¢ yroikamu Yoke with elbows
16  31512-1109080-01 454321 1234 1 1 1 DneMeHT UIbTPYIOLIUIT CMEHHBIN (hUIbTpa Replaceable filter element
17 69-1303048-01 454315 3094 3 3 3 Boxar xomyra Yoke bolt
18 31512-1109077-10 454321 1445 3 3 3 Ckoba KperuieHus1 KPbILIKU Cover clamp
19 451-1109162-02 453111 8641 3 3 3 laiika xomyTa Yoke nut





